
Ú Ú Ú
Ú Ú Ú
Ú Ú Ú

Ú Ú Ú Ú Ú Ú Ú Ú Ú Ú Ú Ú
Ú Ú Ú Ú Ú Ú Ú Ú Ú Ú Ú Ú

Kach
emak B

ay

Snowshoe Lake

Anchor River

Ea
stla

nd
 Cr

ee
k

Eagle Lake Road

East 
End R

oad

Kachemak Bay State Park

Wate
rm

elo
n -

 Ohls
on 

Mou
nta

in T
rai

l

500

1000

1500

1500

1500

150
0

S005S011W
S005S012W

S004S011W
S004S012W

8 9

23

45
1

2
3

7

6

11

11

33

20

26

27

36

29

34

12
10

24

25

21
23

35

14

28

10

13
16 15

22

26

17
15

35

14

30

22

23
19

18

25

36

34

27

9

24 19

26

1

4

27

21

20

16

28

21

29

22 23

30

12

25

24

13

26

24

27

Map 6 - A

This map is for graphic representation only.  It is intended to be used as a guide only and may not 
show the exact location of existing surveyed parcels or show all easements and reservations.

Source documents remain the official record. Dec. 22, 2014
Created by: SOA-DNR-DMLW-Municipal Entitlements
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